
Round One 
 

Friday, Apr 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Apr 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Lyndhurst Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Highett Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Dingley Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Two 
 

Friday, Apr 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Cheltenham Roy Dore Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Apr 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Dingley vs. Highett Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Heatherhill Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Springvale Districts Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Three 
 

Friday, Apr 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Lyndhurst Roy Dore Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Dingley vs. Skye Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Apr 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Heatherhill Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Highett vs. Springvale Districts Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Round Four 
 



Friday, Apr 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Highett Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Apr 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Dingley Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Cheltenham Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Five 
 

Friday, May 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Dingley vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Skye Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, May 4 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Highett vs. Cheltenham Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Springvale Districts Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Six 
 

Friday, May 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Skye Roy Dore Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Springvale Districts Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, May 18 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Dingley Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Highett Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Round Seven 
 

Friday, May 24 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  



Dingley vs. Heatherhill Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, May 25 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Highett vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Lyndhurst Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Cheltenham Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Eight 
 

Friday, May 31 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Heatherhill Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  
Dingley vs. Skye Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jun 1 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Lyndhurst Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Highett vs. Springvale Districts Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Nine 
 

Friday, Jun 14 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Cheltenham Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jun 15 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Dingley Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Highett Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Round Ten 
 

Friday, Jun 21 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Lyndhurst Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  



Dingley vs. Highett Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jun 22 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Skye Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Eleven 
 

Friday, Jun 28 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Dingley Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jun 29 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Highett vs. Cheltenham Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Heatherhill Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Springvale Districts Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Twelve 
 

Friday, Jul 5 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Dingley vs. Cheltenham Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Highett Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jul 6 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Skye Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Heatherhill Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Round Thirteen 
 

Friay, Jul 12 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jul 13 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  



Highett vs. Lyndhurst Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Dingley Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Springvale Districts Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Fourteen 
 

Friday, Jul 19 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Dingley Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jul 20 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Cheltenham Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Highett Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Fifteen 
 

Friday, Jul 26 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Springvale Districts Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  
Dingley vs. Lyndhurst Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Jul 27 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Highett vs. Heatherhill Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Skye Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Round Sixteen 
 

Friday, Aug 2 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Cheltenham Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  
Heatherhill vs. Lyndhurst Bruce Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Aug 3 STADIUM (NETWORK) 



  
Highett vs. Dingley Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Skye Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Seventeen 
 

Friday, Aug 9 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Dingley vs. Springvale Districts Souter Oval (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Aug 10 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Highett Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Lyndhurst vs. Carrum Patterson Lakes Marriot Waters Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Skye vs. Heatherhill Carrum Downs Recreation Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  

Round Eighteen 
 

Friday, Aug 16 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Carrum Patterson Lakes vs. Dingley Regents Park (24 Open D1) 

  

Saturday, Aug 17 STADIUM (NETWORK) 

  
Cheltenham vs. Heatherhill Jack Barker Oval (24 Open D1) 

  
Highett vs. Skye Turner Road Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
Springvale Districts vs. Lyndhurst Springvale Reserve (24 Open D1) 

  
 


